Licensed To: Virginia Swimming

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only
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30.61
30.63

n 11-12 100
1:04.00
1:04.16
1:04.27
1:04.53
1:06.50
1:06.83
1:06.91
1:07.54
1:07.93
1:08.02

n 11-12 200
2:17.59
2:17.93
2:21.56
2:22.06
2:22.88
2:23.50
2:23.68
2:26.18
2:29.45
2:29.49

n 11-12 400
4:48.15
4:52.26
4:55.51
4:56.11
4:57.11
4:57.73
5:06.18
5:13.67
5:15.61
5:17.07
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n 11-12 50 Back

33.40
34.32

n 11-12 100
1:11.27
1:11.73
1:13.52
1:14.87
1:15.86
1:17.67
1:18.06
1:18.11
1:18.23
1:18.32

n 11-12 200
2:32.34
2:37.08
2:37.44
2:42.91
2:46.61

ZONE
ZONE
ZONE
ZONE
ZONE
ZONE

ack

ZONE
ZONE
ZONE
L ZONE
ZONE
ZONE

ack
ZONE
ZONE
ZONE

MTMMIOUTMTMTTTT MTMTTTTTMMTMTTT MMTMTMTTMMTMTTT TMMTUTTMTMMTUTTT MTMTTTMTMMTMTTT

TMTMTTTMTMTMTTT

MMTTT

Stephens, Thomas S
Jones, Jared A
Bissell, Logan G
Latimer, Morgan B
Hodges, Hayden E
Smith, Chad

Lynn, Garret

Vita, Anthony J
Thornhill, Alan M
Hartman, Bryce T

Jones, Jared A
Latimer, Morgan B
Stephens, Thomas S
Friedel, Josh
Vivadelli, Christian
Latimer, Matthew A
Thornhill, Alan M
Bissell, Logan G
Smith, Chad
Catanese, Andrew T

Stephens, Thomas S
Friedel, Josh

Jones, Jared A
Vivadelli, Christian
Latimer, Matthew A
Latimer, Morgan B
Thornhill, Alan M
Bissell, Logan G
Hodges, Hayden E
Catanese, Andrew T

Friedel, Josh
Stephens, Thomas S
Vivadelli, Christian
Latimer, Morgan B
Jones, Jared A
Latimer, Matthew A
Bissell, Logan G
Hodges, Hayden E
Criss, Austin H
Catanese, Andrew T

Friedel, Josh
Latimer, Morgan B
Hodges, Hayden E
Stephens, Thomas S
Bissell, Logan G
Lynn, Garret
Howard, Michael
Barlow, Darren S
Okeyo, Obiero A
Colley, Ben

Friedel, Josh
Latimer, Morgan B
Stephens, Thomas S
Vivadelli, Christian
Hodges, Hayden E
Deuell, Zachary A
Latimer, Matthew A
Lynn, Garret
Howard, Michael
Key, Scott

Friedel, Josh
Latimer, Morgan B
Stephens, Thomas S
Hodges, Hayden E
Hewitt, Joey

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

NOVA
GATR
CGBD
PSDN
NOVA

TAC
TPHN
NOVA

CGUN

RAYS
PSDN
NOVA
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TPHN
PSDN
TPHN
NOVA
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RAYS
PSDN
NOVA
NOVA

WAC

6/17/2005
6/17/2005
6/17/2005
6/24/2005
6/23/2005

6/4/2005

6/4/2005
6/17/2005
6/17/2005

6/5/2005

5/13/2005
6/24/2005
6/17/2005
6/23/2005
5/20/2005
6/24/2005
6/17/2005
6/17/2005
6/23/2005

6/4/2005

6/17/2005
6/23/2005
6/17/2005

7/8/2005
6/24/2005
6/24/2005
6/17/2005
5/20/2005

7/8/2005
6/18/2005

6/23/2005
6/17/2005

7/8/2005
6/24/2005
6/17/2005
6/24/2005
5/20/2005

7/8/2005
6/17/2005
6/23/2005

6/23/2005

5/7/2005
5/20/2005
5/20/2005
6/17/2005

6/4/2005
6/17/2005
5/19/2005
5/13/2005
8/11/2004

6/4/2005
6/24/2005
6/17/2005

7/8/2005
5/20/2005

6/4/2005
6/24/2005

6/4/2005
6/17/2005

5/7/2005

6/4/2005
5/19/2005
6/17/2005

6/4/2005
6/23/2005
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17th Furniture City Invitation

17th Furniture City Invitation

17th Furniture City Invitation

NAC Summer Sizzler

2005 Commonwealth Games

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

17th Furniture City Invitation

2005 NC Wave Capital City Invitational
Blue and Yellow Intrasquad Mee

2005 NC New South Swimming LC
NAC Summer Sizzler

17th Furniture City Invitation

2005 Commonwealth Games

Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
NAC Summer Sizzler

2005 NC Wave Capital City Invitational
17th Furniture City Invitation

2005 Commonwealth Games

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

17th Furniture City Invitation

2005 Commonwealth Games

17th Furniture City Invitation

GSA Eastern Invitational

NAC Summer Sizzler

NAC Summer Sizzler

2005 NC Wave Capital City Invitational
Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
GSA Eastern Invitational

Winchester Invitational

2005 Commonwealth Games

17th Furniture City Invitation

GSA Eastern Invitational

NAC Summer Sizzler

17th Furniture City Invitation

NAC Summer Sizzler

Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
GSA Eastern Invitational

17th Furniture City Invitation

2005 Commonwealth Games

2005 Commonwealth Games

5th Annual Jeff Rouse Meet

Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
17th Furniture City Invitation

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

17th Furniture City Invitation

16th Annual Poseidon Classic

2005 NC New South Swimming LC
Eastern Zone Age Group Long Course

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

NAC Summer Sizzler

17th Furniture City Invitation

GSA Eastern Invitational

Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

NAC Summer Sizzler

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

17th Furniture City Invitation

5th Annual Jeff Rouse Meet

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet
16th Annual Poseidon Classic
17th Furniture City Invitation
RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet
2005 Commonwealth Games
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Time P/FIS Name
6 2:46.88 L ZONE F Latimer, Matthew A
7 2:47.67 L F Deuell, Zachary A
8 2:48.82 L P Howard, Michael
9 2:50.21 L F Adams, Mark B
10 2:50.50 L F Catanese, Andrew T
Men 11-12 50 Breast
1 37.25 L ZONE F Dewolff, Robert F
2 37.77 L ZONE P Jones, Jared A
3 37.88 L ZONE F Deuell, Zachary A
4 38.12 L ZONE F Hewitt, Joey
5 39.39 L ZONE F Hodges, Hayden E
6 3940 L ZONE F Dean, Carlton
7 39.98 L F Hartman, Bryce T
8 40.08 L F Reed, Austin T
9 40.24 L F Vance, Alex
10 40.28 L F Wingen, Stefan T
Men 11-12 100 Breast
1 1:21.62 L ZONE F Deuell, Zachary A
2 1:21.80 L ZONE F Hewitt, Joey
3 1:2279 L ZONE F Jones, Jared A
4 1:23.22 L ZONE F Dewolff, Robert F
5 1:28.34 L F Hodges, Hayden E
6 1:28.64 L F Hartman, Bryce T
7 1:29.37 L F Vance, Alex
8 1:29.54 L F Wingen, Stefan T
9 1:29.62 L F Dean, Carlton
10 1:29.75 L F Vivadelli, Christian
Men 11-12 200 Breast
1 2:56.72 L ZONE F Jones, Jared A
2 3:02.19 L ZONE F Deuell, Zachary A
3 3:0498 L ZONE F Dewolff, Robert F
4 3:05.23 L ZONE F Vance, Alex
5 3:11.91 L F Wingen, Stefan T
6 3:14.25 L F Reed, Austin T
7 3:14.29 L F Hodges, Hayden E
8 3:1459 L F Dean, Carlton
9 3:14.74 L F Yang, Wesley Z
10 3:16.50 L F Cheng, Daniel Y
Men 11-12 50 Fly
1 31.78 L ZONE P Latimer, Morgan B
2 33.13 L ZONE F Thornhill, Alan M
3 3349 L F Hodges, Hayden E
4 33.62 L F Hartman, Bryce T
5 3365 L F Bissell, Logan G
6 33.88 L F Hockman, Jack
7 34.16 L F Jones, Jared A
8 3455 L F Vivadelli, Christian
9 3469 L F Stephens, Thomas S
10 3489 L F Dean, Carlton
Men 11-12 100 Fly
1 1:1066 L ZONE F Latimer, Morgan B
2 1:11.80 L ZONE F Friedel, Josh
3 1:13.03 L ZONE F Stephens, Thomas S
4 1:13.48 L ZONE F Thornhill, Alan M
5 1:1453 L ZONE F Hartman, Bryce T
6 1:15.85 L F Hockman, Jack
7 1:16.48 L F Nelson, Luke
8 1:17.05 L F Vivadelli, Christian
9 1:17.54 L F Bissell, Logan G
10 1:17.64 L F Latimer, Matthew A
Men 11-12 200 Fly
1 2:36.86 L ZONE F Friedel, Josh
2 2:4252 L ZONE F Nelson, Luke
3 24419 L ZONE P Latimer, Morgan B
4 2:50.54 L F Hartman, Bryce T
5 2:56.10 L P Helm, Harrison E
6 2:58.74 L F Vivadelli, Christian
7 3:00.15 L F Hodges, Hayden E
8 3:01.20 L F Latimer, Matthew A
9 3:02.25 L F Catanese, Andrew T
10 3:03.73 L F Hockman, Jack

Men 11-12 200 IM

Individual Top Times
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TPHN
NOVA
CCA
BAC
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TPHN
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WAC
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NOVA
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PSDN
TCAC
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VAST
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TIDE
VACS

6/4/2005
5/19/2005
6/17/2005
7/15/2005
5/19/2005

6/17/2005
6/17/2005
5/19/2005
6/23/2005

7/8/2005

6/4/2005
5/20/2005

5/7/2005
6/17/2005
6/24/2005

5/19/2005
6/23/2005
5/13/2005
6/17/2005

7/8/2005
8/11/2004
6/24/2005
6/24/2005

6/4/2005

7/8/2005

6/17/2005
5/19/2005
5/7/2005
7/15/2005
6/4/2005
5/7/2005
6/4/2005
7/15/2005
6/4/2005
5/7/2005

8/11/2004
6/17/2005
5/20/2005
5/20/2005
6/17/2005
6/23/2005
5/13/2005
5/20/2005
5/20/2005
6/18/2005

5/19/2005
6/23/2005
6/17/2005
6/17/2005
5/20/2005

7/8/2005

6/4/2005
5/20/2005
6/17/2005
5/19/2005

6/4/2005
6/17/2005
8/11/2004

6/5/2005
6/17/2005

5/7/2005

6/4/2005

5/7/2005

6/4/2005
6/23/2005
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RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet
16th Annual Poseidon Classic
17th Furniture City Invitation
VS| SummerAwards Region 2
16th Annual Poseidon Classic

17th Furniture City Invitation

17th Furniture City Invitation

16th Annual Poseidon Classic

2005 Commonwealth Games

GSA Eastern Invitational

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
5th Annual Jeff Rouse Meet

2005 NC Wave Capital City Invitational
NAC Summer Sizzler

16th Annual Poseidon Classic

2005 Commonwealth Games

2005 NC New South Swimming LC
17th Furniture City Invitation

GSA Eastern Invitational

Eastern Zone Age Group Long Course
2005 BASA Ultimate Challenge

NAC Summer Sizzler

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

GSA Eastern Invitational

17th Furniture City Invitation
16th Annual Poseidon Classic
5th Annual Jeff Rouse Meet
VS| SummerAwards Region 2
RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet
5th Annual Jeff Rouse Meet
RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet
VSI Region | Summer Awards
RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet
5th Annual Jeff Rouse Meet

Eastern Zone Age Group Long Course
2005 NC Wave Capital City Invitational
Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
17th Furniture City Invitation

2005 Commonwealth Games

2005 NC New South Swimming LC
Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
Winchester Invitational

16th Annual Poseidon Classic

2005 Commonwealth Games

17th Furniture City Invitation

2005 NC Wave Capital City Invitational
Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
GSA Eastern Invitational

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
17th Furniture City Invitation

16th Annual Poseidon Classic

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

17th Furniture City Invitation

Eastern Zone Age Group Long Course
Blue and Yellow Intrasquad Mee

17th Furniture City Invitation

5th Annual Jeff Rouse Meet

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

5th Annual Jeff Rouse Meet

RAYS LC A-BB-B-C Meet

2005 Commonwealth Games
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2:39.67
2:40.55
2:41.54
2:43.94
2:44.61
2:45.04
2:45.12
2:45.52
2:47.06
2:49.02
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Jones, Jared A
Friedel, Josh
Latimer, Morgan B
Hewitt, Joey
Stephens, Thomas S
Hartman, Bryce T
Latimer, Matthew A
Vivadelli, Christian
Thornhill, Alan M
Catanese, Andrew T

Individual Top Times
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CGUN
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5/20/2005
6/24/2005
8/11/2004
6/17/2005
6/23/2005
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17th Furniture City Invitation

2005 Commonwealth Games

NAC Summer Sizzler

2005 Commonwealth Games

5th Annual Jeff Rouse Meet

Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on the Hill
NAC Summer Sizzler

Eastern Zone Age Group Long Course
2005 NC Wave Capital City Invitational
2005 Commonwealth Games



